CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP

CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN:  US1720621010

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
119.95 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.07% (2.43)

US1720621010
CINF

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

17,660 EUR
S&P 500

99.19 USD (100)
125.00 USD (100)
118.22 USD
120.03 USD
118.10 USD
117.52 USD
119.684034 USD
808,530
96,712,609.90
15,570
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1720621010&ID_NOTATION=258175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1720621010&ID_NOTATION=258175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1cd17fb4942aaab294f676d0f45b010a2ba7701fab8aaecf0a9f309ef361662&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f1e752b1a51acbb7&time=1713715642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3af442bb2f152199e3b1b86a5ab1a1279dda9afd083ad9653eb4a5523a13427&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5c63b24ea21fd17a&time=1713715642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ea9674a2afbbcd9210f9a7a8c25f55e24ad333580f6370a44cc58e50dace31d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d0122b89293ee2ce&time=1713715642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eef48fc808b5c2a03d7690ed3a0fd5e09968fe877110382997ce4a2a69d2c41c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=135b597360e8f2073&time=1713715642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d694b52b824c0e414dff153f328626e2171a2cbfe00f1f4b71be060b47c8a875&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bed689931957d470&time=1713715642&tool=RSC

CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
119.95 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.07% (2.43)

ISIN US1720621010
Symbol CINF
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,660 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 99.19 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 125.00 USD (100)
Open 118.22 USD
High 120.03 USD
Low 118.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 117.52 USD
VWAP 119.684034 USD
Volume (pcs) 808,530
Trading volume 96,712,609.90
Number of trades 15,570
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.86% +10.74% +11.87%
Perf (abs.) +19.03  +11.63  +12.73
Beta 0.53 0.69 0.83
Volatility  20.09 20.97 27.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/04/
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/
19
Nasdaq 2024/04/
19
Munich 2024/04/
19
London Stock 2024/03/

Time

22:26

21:51

22:00

08:03

15:39

Price

112.60 EUR

112.05 EUR

119.95 USD

109.80 EUR

121.29 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

96.71

0.00

0.01

117.33 USD (770,565
119.50 USD (1,032,004
111.42 USD (823,726
106.12 USD (716,399
124.35 USD (2024/03/28
103.26 USD (2024/01/02
124.35 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
95.01 USD (2023/06/28)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138144421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805479

CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 16:58 111.90 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 19:31 111.40 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:08 109.60 EUR 0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26151441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15813

CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

A~

CINCINNATI

IMNSURAMNCE COMPAMIES

Contact Details
CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP.

6200 South Gilmore Road - 45014-5141
Fairfield

Telefon: +1-513-870-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: cfc_corporate@cinfin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles Schiff
David Osborn
Dirk Debbink
Douglas
Skidmore
Gretchen Schar
Jill Meyer

John Steele
Larry Webb
Linda Clement-
Holmes

Nancy Benacci
Peter Wu
Stephen Spray
Thomas Aaron
Steven J.
Johnston

Lisa A. Love
Michael J.

Sewell

Stephen M.
Spray

Steven A.
Soloria

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:cfc_corporate@cinfin.com
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